EVENTS FOR 2018

Events in 2018

at

Bursledon Brickworks Museum
Swanwick Lane, Swanwick

SO31 7HB

The Bursledon Light Railway (BLR) and Miniature Railway (BMR) will be
operating on the following dates:
(subject to availability)

Open 11am till 4pm

Sunday March 25"
Sunday April 29"
Sunday May 27"
Sunday June 24"
Sunday July 22
Sunday August 19"
Thursday September 6™
Sunday September 9™
Sunday September 23"
Sunday October 21+
Sunday November 25"

Sunday Dec 2" or 9"

Craft Fair

Steam up

Victoriana and Steam Punk
Country Fair

Trains at the Brickworks
Vehicles at the Brickworks
Heritage Open Day
Heritage Open Day

WW1 Re-enactment
Halloween Steam Up
Christmas at the Brickworks

TBA Festive Trains

NOTE: Train rides on Heritage Days are free.



